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Classement 1 LFTBA: classement par type/genre d'arc

25M Outdoor
5 meilleurs Tirs 2016

5 meilleurs tirs

I
[ Total | Tira [ mir2 [ Tir3 [ Tira [ Tir5 |

[Nom [ club | matricule | Cat.

Arcs nus

HAYEN Pierre LAC 603081 NR 2639 601 591 585 571 291
VELICAZ Joseph ADS 411052 NR 2414 545 488 474 462 445
ANDRE Jean-Francois ECA 319027 NL 2271 536 527 502 461 245
LEBALLUE Roland CAS 404027 NL 2256 509 458 457 424 408
COLLIN Patrick HUY 402060 NL 1887 431 413 396 350 297
REMY Marc AVB 418031 NL 849 462 387 0 0 0
FOCCROULLE Marc AVB 418035 NL 849 432 417 0 0 0
WYDERCOWSKI Philippe MDY 420005 NR 747 302 234 211 0 0
AERTS Marie ECA 319026 NL 655 337 318 0 0 0
VERLAET Jordan ITW 414017 NR 646 646 0 0 0 0
GILOT Cédric AGC 410015 NR 558 558 0 0 0 0
DETAILLE Jose LIE 403012 NR 511 511 0 0 0 0
RAHIER Gabriel HUY 402036 NL 499 499 0 0 0 0
VAN WALENDAEL Pierre GAU 207029 NR 493 493 0 0 0 0
VANDEPUT Louca GAU NR 491 491 0 0 0 0
BUGENEERS Daniel CDC 412026 NR 471 471 0 0 0 0
VANDEPUT Luc GAU 207103 NR 468 468 0 0 0 0
GEDDES Douglas GAU 207085 NR 460 460 0 0 0 0
HAYEN Micky LAC 603063 NR 449 449 0 0 0 0
DUQUESNE Olivier ABA 255083 NL 374 374 0 0 0 0
GEDDES Odile GAU 207058 NR 289 289 0 0 0 0
TOUSSSAINT Mireille HUY 402081 NR 267 267 0 0 0 0
VERSCHUREN Stacy GAU 207071 NR 229 229 0 0 0 0
HARDENNE Eric HUY 402065 NL 151 151 0 0 0 0
GOFFINET Jacqueline MDY NL 129 129 0 0 0 0
Compound dame

BONMARIAGE Marie-Christine AMV 604017 CDM 3335 678 668 667 665 657
LEJOLY Sylvia CAS 404079 CD2 3296 668 666 663 654 645
MOYSE Anne-Marie CAF 417056 CDV 3142 645 634 627 626 610
HOUSSIER Gilberte ECA 319028 CDM 3109 657 651 605 604 592
DESKEUVRE Séverine HUY 402055 CD1 3075 637 627 621 608 582
DUBOIS Michelle CAF 417024 CDV 2712 637 624 600 575 276
MEERTENS Catherine CAF 417004 CD2 2242 659 655 626 302 0
CIMETTA Chrystelle HUY 402034 CD1 2054 702 689 663 0 0
DEMARET Cécile CAS 406062 CD1 1921 662 635 624 0 0
SCHOEL Lucie CMA 256068 CDC 1561 653 642 266 0 0
DE WAEL Patricia MDY 420003 CDM 1403 505 457 441 0 0
LEJEUNE Fanny VAT 322003 CD1 1383 698 685 0 0 0
CHAVAL Anne-Sophie ANT 301004 CD1 1374 693 681 0 0 0
BEAUPAIN Sunanda ACG 401060 CD1 1076 492 358 226 0 0
COSSE Lucette ACF 610049 CDV 978 653 325 0 0 0
PARENT Coralie HUY 402057 CDJ 672 672 0 0 0 0
GEORTAY Geneviéve AMV 604002 CDM 651 651 0 0 0 0
NOEL Maryse ABA 255040 CDV 633 633 0 0 0 0
CARPENTIER Cathy ECA 319033 CD1 304 304 0 0 0 0
Compound homme

DEVIGNON Benjamin AMV 604015 CH1 3540 712 708 708 708 704
DEVIGNON André AMV 604010 CHM 3480 704 696 695 694 691
MAQUET Gilbert ACF 610050 CHV 3458 698 697 694 689 680
LUYKS Vincent CAS 404033 CHM 3456 701 699 697 694 665
UMORE THOMAS CAF 417017 CHC 3376 681 681 679 673 662
BERCK Frédéric ADS 411050 CH2 3376 681 678 677 673 667
ENGLEBERT Ghislain CAF 417002 CHV 3218 661 653 645 640 619
DEMARETS Didier CAS 404034 CHM 3171 661 646 634 631 599
HEUSDENS Alain CAF 417007 CHM 3142 641 641 633 631 596
CABUZEL Thierry ABA 255063 CH2 3080 700 686 682 681 331
de RYCKERE Eric ECA 319005 CH2 3051 700 692 669 646 344
WEYDERS Eric FVG 617037 CH2 3014 680 679 671 656 328
STAMMEN Roland W 214012 CHV 2939 677 668 664 605 325
LEERMAN Willy ECA 319030 CHV 2908 597 596 595 561 559
HENRY Thierry ADS 411059 CH2 2870 646 643 638 634 309
PRIEELS Philippe GSR 203055 CHV 2750 698 696 687 669 0
WILLEMS Norbert W 414007 CHM 2605 658 653 650 644 0
BIGNOS Emile W 414019 CHV 2466 648 639 612 567 0
LOFGEN Jacques MDY 420001 CH2 2337 607 590 571 569 0
BACOT Paul HUY 402022 CHV 2228 646 642 634 306 0
MOYSE Olivier CAF 417041 CHJ 2050 646 605 557 242 0
SINTE Jonathan ACM 407042 CH1 2031 681 677 673 0 0
PARENT Marc HUY 402079 CH2 1975 671 658 646 0 0
GALAN Christian ACG 401074 CHM 1701 691 685 325 0 0
PETIT Michael HAC 616009 CH2 1538 657 634 247 0 0
GERARD Alex CAL 619006 CMB 1424 582 562 280 0 0
WATTIEZ Yohan ANT 301007 CHJ 1407 708 699 0 0 0
WATTIEZ Eddy ANT 301031 CH2 1395 714 681 0 0 0
WATTIEZ Anthony ANT 301030 CH1 1392 698 694 0 0 0
VANCRAEYNEST Jonathan PAC 311019 CH2 1340 677 663 0 0 0
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JETZER Sébastien
DELAUNOIS Michel
DIPIERDOMENICO Toni
DE MATOS Alexandre
DISTRATTE Benjamin
AMAURY Raphaél
DUBOIS Paul
WEGENER David
KARCZ David

DUBOIS Jordan
SCULIER André
IANERI Angelo
HIERNAUX Francis
PIZZINATO Jonathan
CHAPEL Antoine
HAYEN Micky

STYNS Michaél
MATHIEU Cédric
LOFGEN Emeric
HEUSDENS Kelly
DETIENNE Jean-Claude
DELVAUX Paul
DETERMERMAN Bernard
DUBOIS Marc
CHRISTOPHE Pierre
GERARD Nathan
VERLAET Jordan
NOIRET Frank
SCHLECK Jean
DEIJONCKHEERE Paul
DENUIT Jean-jacques
MEES Bernard
ALLIANCE Jordan
DEMANDT Martin
SIMONEZ Edward
RAMAEKERS Maxime
CARPENT Alain
RAPHAEL Amaury
PARA BOVEDA Kevin
DE KEGHEL Sacha
DELIVEYNE Julien
BACOT Julien

FELIX Sébastien
SEMMELING Jean
DEREME Stephane
BONESIRE Xavier
SEYS Guy

DAJKA Charles
DEMUNCK Jean-Pierre
VANDERTHOMMEN Fabrice
PARMENTIER Romain
FLAMANT Philippe
DUQUESNE Alain
FISSERS Josy
BONESIRE Xavier
HARDENNE Eric
BOLLAERTS Florent
STOZ Erve

Recurve dame
MALHERBE Christelle
THIROT Wivine
ALBERTY Murielle
CASTILLE Cécile
JAMOTTE Virginie
DEBAISIEUX Chantal
WILLOT Francoise
THIERRY Anette
SILVESTRI Tatiana
HUYBRECHTS Laura
DUBOIS Lauralee
KARCZ Cindy
PRELIPCEAN Marina
MAHMOURIAN Lori
PIRLOT Maryse
DELINCE Stéphanie
PIQUET Isabelle
DESTERCK Fernande
ARGUELLES Léa
ARNOULD Daphné

Recurve homme
LEJOLY Daniel
TULUMELLO Hugo
LECLERC Michel
BOLLEN Olivier

CAS
ABA
ECA
FVG
HUY
CAT
ACG
CAS
AMV
HUY
PAC
ACG
ACG
LEF
GAU
LAC
LEF
CAS
MDY
CAF
CEN
ABA
ECA
LIE
CAS
VAT

SSC
LIE
CAB
BTS
ACB
CTH
GPE
GAU
CAS
CEN
CAT
VAT
ACM
LFE
HUY
GAU
GAU
LAM
ACH
GAU
LAW
ABA
ACM
ACH
LEF
ABA
LAC
ACH
HUY
CAF
FVG

HAC
LFU
HAC
LFU
LIE
CAT
MDY
FVG
PAC
CTH
HUY
AMV
SSC
GAU
LAW
LIE
ANT
SSC
LFU
FBG

LIE

ADS
CAS
ACM

404003
255110
319001
617013
402016
304042
401079
404002
604019
402000
311013
401075
401040
320023
207055
603063
320026
404006
420065
417009
306001
255007
319015
403040
404078
322004
414017
316037
403100
705005
703003
315042
405060
204020
207096
404036
306043
304042
322005
407023
302023
402073
207013
207033
618033
605008
207094
701019
255019
407001
605020
320046
255078
603016
605008
402065
417018
617006

616055
259007
616010
259026
403109
304029
420000
617010
311023
405057
402012
604024
316003
207078
701010
403063
301006
316016
259012
703006

403064
411061
404100
407054

CHJ
CHM
CHV
CH2
CH1
CH2
CHV
CH2
CHC
CHJ
CHV
CH2
CHV
MCM
CHJ
CHJ
CH1
CH1
CMB
CMB
CHV
CHV
CHV
MCM
CHM
CH1
CHJ
CH2
CH2
CH2
CHM
CHV
CH1
CHM
CH1
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH1
CH2
CHV
CH1
CH2
CHV
CH2
CH1
CHV
CHV
CHV
CH2
CHJ
CH2
CHC
CHM
CH1
CHM
CMB
CHM

RD1
RD2
RDM
RD2
RD2
RDM
RD2
RDM
RD1
RD1
RD1
RD1
RDM
RD1
RD2
RD2
RD2
RD2
RDJ
RDC

RHM
RH2
RH2
RH1

1322
1320
1318
1305
1304
1288
1287
1282
1251
1250
1235
1232
1197
1158
1105
1085
1028
999
985
977
972
967
961
911
775
714
706
700
689
682
681
681
668
668
664
662
659
657
656
641
641
634
634
633
631
625
623
622
613
591
589
577
569
330
311
248
221
211

3223
2993
2985
2803
2291
1448
1443
1253
1223
1134
1067
1056
660
580
571
548
534
497
421
291

3363
3321
32317
3144

672
672
669
667
658
659
646
643
627
631
674
633
615
604
597
647
612
665
328
527
651
655
642
519
472
714
706
700
689
682
681
681
668
668
664
662
659
657
656
641
641
634
634
633
631
625
623
622
613
591
589
577
569
330
311
248
221
211

657
626
604
599
587
508
504
494
615
575
548
539
660
580
571
548
534
497
421
291

683
668
657
643

650
648
649
638
646
629
641
639
624
619
561
599
582
554
508
438
416
334
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588
601
549
575
444
447
268
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645
660
630
618



MARECHAL Pierre
BARDOUL Andy
BLANCHE Patrice
LORQUET Philippe
JAMOUL Pascal
STRUBBE Benny
GENIN Marc
THIBERT Philippe
PETIT Paul
CARBONETTI Théo
RENESON Xavier
PETRONS Joel
LEDANT Bruno
GHEYSSENS Loic
COELHO Nuno
LORQUET Gaelle
AUTEM Alain

PETIT Stany
LEBLANC Stéphane
DEHUY Aymeric
GENTILLE Carmelo
VAN ISSCHOT Didier
DELCOMINETTE Guy
BALTUS Grégory
CULOT Ludovic
PETRUS Gus
VANDEN BERGH Michel
BOUDART Jean-Frangois
MAERTENS Pierre-Yves
PAGANELLI Geoffray
BERTHEL Serge
CUSUMANO Joseph
HEBRANS Zoé
BRAHY Benoit
DEGHAYE Pierre
COLOT Emmeran
PALLA Eric
THOMASSIN Charles
SAWELEW Regis
DUBOIS Jacques
VERLAET Jordan
ESTIEVENART Philippe
NICOLAY Thierry
GILLAIN Gérald

ARGUELLES GARCIA José Anto.

PAUL Victorien
SEVENSMA Bram
NATALIS Joseph
ROCHER Antonin
ZIRALDO Adrien
EVELETTE Didier
TIAGO Diniz Daniel
BARDOUL Ryan
CERVANTES Lorenzo
OLIVIER Alain
VANDEN BOGARD Marc
DE CRANE Ladislo
PIETERS Thomas
LEDUC Nolan
DESQHENES Francois
GRIGNARD lvan
D'HAESE Alain
GUILLAUME Emilien
DELSUPLEXHE Alain
PROCUREUR Guillaume
LERUSE Didier

VAN MUYLEN Christian
VERCAMER Stephane
FROMONT Claire
REIBER Guy

COLIN Francis
HICHCLIFFE Clive
LOFGEN Emeric
ARNOULD Arwen

LFU

ANT
ACF
MSP
MSP
LIE

MSP
LIE

LFU

LAW
SSC
FBG
LFU
GAU
CAS
CAJ
GAU
ABT
CTH
IT™W

GAU
FVG

ABA
GAU
VAT

SSC
ABA
CAS
LAW
FBG

ACM
PAC
HUY
PAC
PAC
FBG

GSR
MDY
FAO
MDY
FBG

414022
414002
414008
414038
403098
259006
616008
403029
610011
403072
404053
259008
403107
259009
414035
414037
301001
610044
702050
702049
403065
702040
403052
414004
259030
207002
407045
609009
311021
411016
414016
403070
414036
403068
407038
259058
404017
316027
407039
402023
414017
701007
316032
703033
259011
207003
404046
416011
207050
313002
405075
414015
414010
207091
617046
255010
207074
322006
316064
255089
404103
701005
703016
407070
311035
402049
311002
311033
703007
203124
420062
252117
420065
703009

RH1
RH2
RH2
RH2
RHM
RH2
RHM
RH2
RMB
RHC
RHJ
RHV
RH2
RHJ
RH1
RMB
RH2
RH2
RH2
RMB
RH1
RH2
RHV
RH1
RMB
RHV
RH2
RH2
RH1
RH1
RH2
RHM
RMB
RH2
RHV
RMB
RH2
RH2
RHM
RHM
RHJ
RHM
RHM
RH2
RH2
RH1
RH2
RHV
RH2
RH1
RH1
RH1
RHJ
RH1
RH2
RHM
RH1
RHJ
RMB
RH2
RHM
RH1
RHJ
RHM
RH2
RH2
RHM
RH2
RMB
RHV
RH1
RHV
RMB
RMB

3068
3064
3049
3007
2826
2813
2794
2626
2572
2538
2530
2526
2489
2467
2376
2365
2309
2252
2102
1950
1910
1859
1827
1787
1774
1627
1570
1287
1213
1191
1182
1170
1169
1144
1121
1092
1041
966
951
811
660
659
659
647
638
617
615
602
598
584
571
571
559
558
554
540
539
538
536
489
481
476
470
469
460
457
438
432
401
384
371
287
170
165

629
632
634
623
576
588
567
598
656
643
601
580
640
585
614
604
670
657
629
486
498
580
625
600
524
560
579
649
618
621
603
617
379
584
579
359
523
658
545
490
660
659
659
647
638
617
615
602
598
584
571
571
559
558
554
540
539
538
536
489
481
476
470
469
460
457
438
432
401
384
371
287
170
165

628
622
608
613
568
566
564
594
649
635
571
576
629
580
595
595
662
648
627
482
484
560
618
597
516
557
540
638
595
570
579
553
340
560
542
313
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Classement 2 LFTBA: cl

25M Outdoor
5 meilleurs Tirs 2016

5 meilleurs tirs

[Nom [ Club [matricule| Cat. | Total | Tird | Tir2 | Tir3 | Tird | Tir5 |
CD1 - Compound dame 1

DESKEUVRE Séverine HUY 402055 CD1 3075 637 627 621 608 582
CIMETTA Chrystelle HUY 402034 CD1 2054 702 689 663 0 0
DEMARET Cécile CAS 406062 CD1 1921 662 635 624 0 0
LEJEUNE Fanny VAT 322003 CD1 1383 698 685 0 0 0
CHAVAL Anne-Sophie ANT 301004 CD1 1374 693 681 0 0 0
BEAUPAIN Sunanda ACG 401060 CD1 1076 492 358 226 0 0
CARPENTIER Cathy ECA 319033 CD1 304 304 0 0 0 0
CD2 - Compound dame 2

LEJOLY Sylvia CAS 404079 CD2 3296 668 666 663 654 645
MEERTENS Catherine CAF 417004 CD2 2242 659 655 626 302 0
CDC - Compound dame cadette

SCHOEL Lucie CMA 256068 CDC 1561 653 642 266 0 0
CDJ - Compound dame junior

PARENT Coralie HUY 402057 CDJ 672 672 0 0 0 0
CDM - Compound dame master

BONMARIAGE Marie-Christine AMV 604017 CDM 3335 678 668 667 665 657
HOUSSIER Gilberte ECA 319028 CDM 3109 657 651 605 604 592
DE WAEL Patricia MDY 420003 CDM 1403 505 457 441 0 0
GEORTAY Geneviéve AMV 604002 CDM 651 651 0 0 0 0
CDV - Compound dame vétéran

MOYSE Anne-Marie CAF 417056 CDV 3142 645 634 627 626 610
DUBOIS Michelle CAF 417024 CDV 2712 637 624 600 575 276
COSSE Lucette ACF 610049 CDV 978 653 325 0 0 0
NOEL Maryse ABA 255040 CDV 633 633 0 0 0 0
CH1 - Compound homme 1

DEVIGNON Benjamin AMV 604015 CH1 3540 712 708 708 708 704
SINTE Jonathan ACM 407042 CH1 2031 681 677 673 0 0
WATTIEZ Anthony ANT 301030 CH1 1392 698 694 0 0 0
DISTRATTE Benjamin HUY 402016 CH1 1304 658 646 0 0 0
STYNS Michaél LEF 320026 CH1 1028 612 416 0 0 0
MATHIEU Cédric CAS 404006 CH1 999 665 334 0 0 0
GERARD Nathan VAT 322004 CH1 714 714 0 0 0 0
ALLIANCE Jordan CTH 405060 CH1 668 668 0 0 0 0
SIMONEZ Edward GAU 207096 CH1 664 664 0 0 0 0
PARA BOVEDA Kevin VAT 322005 CH1 656 656 0 0 0 0
BACOT Julien HUY 402073 CH1 634 634 0 0 0 0
BONESIRE Xavier ACH 605008 CH1 625 625 0 0 0 0
BONESIRE Xavier ACH 605008 CH1 311 311 0 0 0 0
CH2 - Compound homme 2

BERCK Frédéric ADS 411050 CH2 3376 681 678 677 673 667
CABUZEL Thierry ABA 255063 CH2 3080 700 686 682 681 331
de RYCKERE Eric ECA 319005 CH2 3051 700 692 669 646 344
WEYDERS Eric FVG 617037 CH2 3014 680 679 671 656 328
HENRY Thierry ADS 411059 CH2 2870 646 643 638 634 309
LOFGEN Jacques MDY 420001 CH2 2337 607 590 571 569 0
PARENT Marc HUY 402079 CH2 1975 671 658 646 0 0
PETIT Michael HAC 616009 CH2 1538 657 634 247 0 0
WATTIEZ Eddy ANT 301031 CH2 1395 714 681 0 0 0
VANCRAEYNEST Jonathan PAC 311019 CH2 1340 677 663 0 0 0
DE MATOS Alexandre FVG 617013 CH2 1305 667 638 0 0 0
AMAURY Raphaél CAT 304042 CH2 1288 659 629 0 0 0
WEGENER David CAS 404002 CH2 1282 643 639 0 0 0
IANERI Angelo ACG 401075 CH2 1232 633 599 0 0 0
NOIRET Frank SSC 316037 CH2 700 700 0 0 0 0
SCHLECK Jean LIE 403100 CH2 689 689 0 0 0 0
DEIJONCKHEERE Paul CAB 705005 CH2 682 682 0 0 0 0
RAMAEKERS Maxime CAS 404036 CH2 662 662 0 0 0 0
CARPENT Alain CEN 306043 CH2 659 659 0 0 0 0
RAPHAEL Amaury CAT 304042 CH2 657 657 0 0 0 0
DE KEGHEL Sacha ACM 407023 CH2 641 641 0 0 0 0
FELIX Sébastien GAU 207013 CH2 634 634 0 0 0 0
DEREME Stephane LAM 618033 CH2 631 631 0 0 0 0
VANDERTHOMMEN Fabrice ACM 407001 CH2 591 591 0 0 0 0
FLAMANT Philippe LEF 320046 CH2 577 577 0 0 0 0
CHC - Compound homme cadet

UMORE THOMAS CAF 417017 CHC 3376 681 681 679 673 662
KARCZ David AMV 604019 CHC 1251 627 624 0 0 0
DUQUESNE Alain ABA 255078 CHC 569 569 0 0 0 0
CHJ - Compound homme junior

MOYSE Olivier CAF 417041 CHJ 2050 646 605 557 242 0
WATTIEZ Yohan ANT 301007 CHJ 1407 708 699 0 0 0
JETZER Sébastien CAS 404003 CHJ 1322 672 650 0 0 0
DUBOIS Jordan HUY 402000 CHJ 1250 631 619 0 0 0
CHAPEL Antoine GAU 207055 CHJ 1105 597 508 0 0 0
HAYEN Micky LAC 603063 CHJ 1085 647 438 0 0 0
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VERLAET Jordan
PARMENTIER Romain

CHM - Compound homme master
DEVIGNON André
LUYKS Vincent
DEMARETS Didier
HEUSDENS Alain
WILLEMS Norbert
GALAN Christian
DELAUNOIS Michel
CHRISTOPHE Pierre
DENUIT Jean-jacques
DEMANDT Martin
FISSERS Josy
HARDENNE Eric
STOZ Erve

CHV - Compound homme vétérans
MAQUET Gilbert
ENGLEBERT Ghislain
STAMMEN Roland
LEERMAN Willy
PRIEELS Philippe
BIGNOS Emile

BACOT Paul
DIPIERDOMENICO Toni
DUBOIS Paul

SCULIER André
HIERNAUX Francis
DETIENNE Jean-Claude
DELVAUX Paul
DETERMERMAN Bernard
MEES Bernard
DELIVEYNE Julien
SEMMELING Jean
SEYS Guy

DAJKA Charles
DEMUNCK Jean-Pierre

CMB - Compound mixte benjamin
GERARD Alex

LOFGEN Emeric

HEUSDENS Kelly

BOLLAERTS Florent

MCM - Mental compound mixte (handi)

PIZZINATO Jonathan
DUBOIS Marc

NL - Nu longbow
ANDRE Jean-Francois
LEBALLUE Roland
COLLIN Patrick
REMY Marc
FOCCROULLE Marc
AERTS Marie
RAHIER Gabriel
DUQUESNE Olivier
HARDENNE Eric
GOFFINET Jacqueline

NR - Nurecurve

HAYEN Pierre

VELICAZ Joseph
WYDERCOWSKI Philippe
VERLAET Jordan

GILOT Cédric

DETAILLE Jose

VAN WALENDAEL Pierre
VANDEPUT Louca
BUGENEERS Daniel
VANDEPUT Luc
GEDDES Douglas
HAYEN Micky

GEDDES Odile
TOUSSSAINT Mireille
VERSCHUREN Stacy

RD1 - Recurve dame 1
MALHERBE Christelle
SILVESTRI Tatiana
HUYBRECHTS Laura
DUBOIS Lauralee
KARCZ Cindy
MAHMOURIAN Lori

RD2 - Recurve dame 2
THIROT Wivine
CASTILLE Cécile
JAMOTTE Virginie
WILLOT Francoise
PIRLOT Maryse
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CAF
ITW

ACG
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BTS
GPE
LAC
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402022
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DELINCE Stéphanie
PIQUET Isabelle
DESTERCK Fernande

RDC - Recurve dame cadette
ARNOULD Daphné

RDJ - Recurve dame junior
ARGUELLES Léa

RDM - Recurve dams master
ALBERTY Murielle
DEBAISIEUX Chantal
THIERRY Anette
PRELIPCEAN Marina

RH1 - Recurve homme 1
BOLLEN Olivier
MARECHAL Pierre
COELHO Nuno
GENTILLE Carmelo
BALTUS Grégory
MAERTENS Pierre-Yves
PAGANELLI Geoffray
PAUL Victorien
ZIRALDO Adrien
EVELETTE Didier
TIAGO Diniz Daniel
CERVANTES Lorenzo
DE CRANE Ladislo
D'HAESE Alain

COLIN Francis

RH2 - Recurve homme 2
TULUMELLO Hugo
LECLERC Michel
BARDOUL Andy
BLANCHE Patrice
LORQUET Philippe
STRUBBE Benny
THIBERT Philippe
LEDANT Bruno

AUTEM Alain

PETIT Stany

LEBLANC Stéphane
VAN ISSCHOT Didier
VANDEN BERGH Michel
BOUDART Jean-Frangois
BERTHEL Serge
BRAHY Benoit

PALLA Eric
THOMASSIN Charles
GILLAIN Gérald

ARGUELLES GARCIA José Anto.

SEVENSMA Bram
ROCHER Antonin
OLIVIER Alain
DESQHENES Francois
PROCUREUR Guillaume
LERUSE Didier
VERCAMER Stephane

RHC - Recurve homme cadette
CARBONETTI Théo

RHJ - Recurve homme junior
RENESON Xavier
GHEYSSENS Loic

VERLAET Jordan

BARDOUL Ryan

PIETERS Thomas
GUILLAUME Emilien

RHM - Recurve homme master
LEJOLY Daniel

JAMOUL Pascal

GENIN Marc
CUSUMANO Joseph
SAWELEW Regis
DUBOIS Jacques
ESTIEVENART Philippe
NICOLAY Thierry
VANDEN BOGARD Marc
GRIGNARD Ivan
DELSUPLEXHE Alain
VAN MUYLEN Christian

RHV - Recurve homme vétéran
PETRONS Joel
DELCOMINETTE Guy
PETRUS Gus

DEGHAYE Pierre

NATALIS Joseph

LIE
ANT
SsC

FBG

LFU

HAC
CAT
FVG
SSC

ACM
ITW
ITW
LIE
ITW
PAC
ADS
GAU
ABT
CTH
ITW

GAU
LAW
MDY

ADS
CAS
ITW
W
W
LFU
LIE
LIE
ANT
ACF
MSP
MSP
ACM
ASH
ITW
LIE
CAS
SsC
FBG
LFU
CAS
GAU
FVG
ABA
PAC
HUY
PAC

LIE

CAS
LFU
ITW
ITW
VAT
FBG

LIE

LIE

HAC
LIE

ACM
HUY
LAW
SSsC
ABA
CAS
ACM
PAC

LFU
LIE
GAU
ACM
CAJ

403063
301006
316016

703006

259012

616010
304029
617010
316003

407054
414022
414035
403065
414004
311021
411016
207003
313002
405075
414015
207091
207074
701005
420062

411061
404100
414002
414008
414038
259006
403029
403107
301001
610044
702050
702040
407045
609009
414016
403068
404017
316027
703033
259011
404046
207050
617046
255089
311035
402049
311033

403072

404053
259009
414017
414010
322006
703016

403064
403098
616008
403070
407039
402023
701007
316032
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404103
407070
311002

259008
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RHM
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RHM
RHM
RHM

RHV
RHV
RHV
RHV
RHV

548
534
497

291

421

2985
1448
1253

660

3144
3068
2376
1910
1787
1213
1191

617

571
571

539
476
371

2538

2530
2467
660
559
538
470

3363
2826
2794
1170
951
811
659
659
540
481
469
438

2526
1827
1627
1121
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534
497

291

421

604
508
494
660

643
629
614
498
600

621
617

571
571

539
476
371

668
657
632

623
588

640
670
657
629
580
579
649
603
584
523
658
647
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615

554
489
460
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538
470
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REIBER Guy
HICHCLIFFE Clive

RMB - Recurve mixte benjamin
PETIT Paul
LORQUET Gaelle
DEHUY Aymeric
CULOT Ludovic
HEBRANS Zoé
COLOT Emmeran
LEDUC Nolan
FROMONT Claire
LOFGEN Emeric
ARNOULD Arwen

GSR
FAO

ACF
ITW
MSP
LFU
ITW
LFU

FBG
MDY
FBG

203124
252117

610011
414037
702049
259030
414036
259058
316064
703007
420065
703009

RHV
RHV

RMB
RMB
RMB
RMB
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RMB
RMB
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RMB
RMB

384
287

2572
2365
1950
1774
1169
1092
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170
165
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